
Town

Marine 
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Town
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Scientist
Town

Marine Resource 

Scientist

Arrowsic Katie Tilton Bar Harbor Hannah Annis Addison Heidi Leighton

Biddeford Ari Leach Blue Hill Hannah Annis Beals Heidi Leighton

Brunswick Ari Leach Bremen Jay Turnure Cutler Heidi Leighton

Chebeague Ari Leach Bristol Jay Turnure Eastport Heidi Leighton

Cumberland Ari Leach Brooklin Hannah Annis Gouldsboro Heidi Leighton

Falmouth Ari Leach Damariscotta/ Newcastle Katie Miller Harrington Heidi Leighton

Freeport Ari Leach Deer Isle Hannah Annis Jonesboro Heidi Leighton

Georgetown Katie Tilton Friendship Jay Turnure Jonesport Heidi Leighton

Harpswell Ari Leach Islesboro Hannah Annis Lubec Heidi Leighton

Kennebunkport Ari Leach Mount Desert Hannah Annis Machiasport Heidi Leighton

Kittery Ari Leach Penobscot Hannah Annis Milbridge Heidi Leighton

Ogunquit Ari Leach Searsport Hannah Annis Pembroke/Perry Heidi Leighton

Phippsburg Ari Leach South Bristol Jay Turnure Roque Bluffs Heidi Leighton

Scarborough Ari Leach Southwest Harbor Hannah Annis Steuben Heidi Leighton

Wells Ari Leach Stockton Springs Hannah Annis
Washington 

County UT
Heidi Leighton

West Bath Ari Leach Stonington Hannah Annis Whiting Heidi Leighton

Westport Katie Tilton Swans Island Hannah Annis

Wiscasset Katie Miller Waldoboro Katie Miller

Woolwich Katie Tilton Georges River Regional
Yarmouth/ North 

Yarmouth
Ari Leach Cushing

York Ari Leach St. George

Boothbay Regional South Thomaston

Boothbay Thomaston

Boothbay Harbor Warren

Edgecomb Frenchman Bay Regional

Southport Ellsworth

Franklin

Hancock

Lamoine

Sorrento

Sullivan

Trenton

Name Cell Phone

Hannah Annis (207) 949‐4498

Ari Leach (207) 350‐7061

Heidi Leighton (207) 350‐6995

Katie Miller (207) 350‐7742

Katie Tilton (207) 350‐6453

Jay Turnure (207) 350‐7458

Meredith White (207) 350‐7163

General (207) 633‐9515

Mailing:

Marine Resource Scientist Assignments

Hannah Annis

Southern Region ‐ Kittery to 

Boothbay
Central Region ‐ Newcastle to Sullivan

Eastern Region ‐ Gouldsboro to 

Calais

Katie Miller

Hannah Annis

DMR, PO Box 8, West Boothbay Harbor, ME 04575‐0008

Program Supervisor

Katie.Miller@maine.gov

Katie.Tilton@maine.gov

Marine Resource Scientist I

Marine Resource Scientist I

Ari.Leach@maine.gov

Heidi.Leighton@maine.gov

Nearshore Marine Resource Program Contacts

Meredith.M.White@maine.gov

DMRPublicHealthDiv@maine.gov

Marine Resource Scientist II

Marine Resource Scientist II

Marine Resource Scientist III

Position Email

Hannah.Annis@maine.gov

Jay.Turnure@maine.govMarine Resource Scientist I


